Claims CORNER March 2018



Knee Orthosis

Effective retroactively, for dates of service on or after October 1, 2017, the reimbursement rates for knee orthosis HCPCS codes, L1851 and L1852, have been updated.

For complete details, please refer to the following link:

http://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/dme201803.asp#a6